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ASB/LeadershipASB/Leadership
Lance O'Dell, AdviserLance O'Dell, Adviser

lodell@omaksd.org

Our students are leaders!  Planning events,
setting the tone for the school and making
positive changes!

Book ClubBook Club
Laura Rhodes, AdviserLaura Rhodes, Adviser

lrhodes@omaksd.org

Meets at 7:30am on Mondays.

C.A.B. (Band)C.A.B. (Band)
Calvin Gorman, AdviserCalvin Gorman, Adviser

cgorman@omaksd.org

C.A.B. (Choir)C.A.B. (Choir)
Don Pearce, AdviserDon Pearce, Adviser

  

dpearce@omaksd.org

Drama ClubDrama Club
Casey McNett, AdviserCasey McNett, Adviser

cmcnett@omaksd.org

Meets Thursdays in Mr. McNett's classroom.

Builders ClubBuilders Club
Valerie Halvorson, AdviserValerie Halvorson, Adviser
Ashley Caryl, AdviserAshley Caryl, Adviser

vhalvorson@omaksd.org
acaryl@omaksd.org

Meets Thursdays at 3:15pm in Room 105. If you’re looking for a place where you can make a difference in the lives of others and in
your own, you belong in Builders Club. If you’re looking for a place to meet lifelong friends, you belong in Builders Club. If you’re
looking for a place to do more than you ever thought you could, you belong in Builders Club. Builders Club is a student-led
organization that teaches leadership skills through service to others. Around the world, more than 45,000 Builders Club members
are making their community and the world a better place. Builders Club is a member of the Kiwanis International family.  

Indian ClubIndian Club
Pam Edmonds, JOM AdvisorPam Edmonds, JOM Advisor

pedmonds@omaksd.org

Meets Wednesdays from 3:00-4:00pm. Explore
the native culture through crafts, games and
story telling. 

Math is CoolMath is Cool

[Will begin in December]

Yearbook ClubYearbook Club

Meets Fridays at 3:00pm in the library
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